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CONSTITUTION OF THE POOLES    As of 1 JUL 2009

Pool 1
Name NOC Seed

MILLS N ISR 1

Yunusbayeva J KAZ 20

Kryvytska O UKR 21

Azukaite A LTU 40

Mosler D POL 41

Jeza E SLO 60

Shi J CHN 61

Piste: Piste 1

Pool 2
Name NOC Seed

Geroudet T SUI 2

Toth A HUN 19

Shimookawa A JPN 22

Muroni M ITA 39

Crook J GBR 43

Shang R CHN 59

Tobias S SLO 62

Piste: Piste 2

Pool 3
Name NOC Seed

ABDEL AZIZ M EGY 3

Shasharina E RUS 18

Deac S ROU 23

Petriuk O UKR 38

Fukuda M JPN 42

Shen X CHN 58

Pyo S KOR 63

Piste: Piste 3

Pool 4
Name NOC Seed

Nakano N JPN 4

Lui S HKG 17

Pegliasco I FRA 24

Zdanovschi A ROU 37

Baranikova D SVK 44

Trpin N SLO 57

Nagy A HUN 64

Piste: Piste 4

Pool 5
Name NOC Seed

Navarria M ITA 5

Pochkalova A UKR 16

Rodic S SRB 25

Lazar R ROU 36

Lovisek J SVK 45

Dabrowa K POL 56

Piste: Piste 5

Pool 6
Name NOC Seed

Shemyakina Y UKR 6

Kochneva O RUS 15

Doubova D CZE 27

Bukocki B HUN 35

Shtereva K BUL 46

Kim J KOR 55

Piste: Piste 6

Pool 7
Name NOC Seed

Boscarelli F ITA 7

Christmann B GER 14

Vlasova V RUS 26

Jevremovic A SRB 34

Mestres J FRA 47

Zhong Y CHN 54

Piste: Piste 7

Pool 8
Name NOC Seed

NAEF S SUI 8

Zvereva Y RUS 13

Olexova M CZE 28

Grumier M FRA 33

Antal E HUN 49

Lawrence C GBR 52

Piste: Piste 8

Pool 9
Name NOC Seed

Diongue N SEN 9

Knapik R POL 12

Obrecht AK SUI 29

Cohen M GBR 32

Julan M FRA 48

Olah ZB FIN 53

Piste: Piste 9

Pool 10
Name NOC Seed

Rizzi G ITA 10

Yeung C HKG 11

Nelip E POL 30

Evequoz E SUI 31

Smetanina A LAT 50

Lawrence H GBR 51

Piste: Piste 10



Women

1 Kryvytska Olena UKR          
64 Bye

33 Zdanovschi Ana ROU          
32 Lui Sabrina HKG          

17 Mosler Dominika POL          
48 Smetanina Aleksandra LAT          

49 Bye
16 Pyo Shin Hee KOR          

9 Navarria Mara ITA          
56 Bye

41 Rodic Smiljka SRB          
24 Vlasova Vlada RUS          

25 Nelip Ewa POL          
40 Olexova Martina CZE          

57 Bye
8 Shimookawa Ayaka JPN          

5 Baranikova Dagmar SVK          
60 Bye

37 Fukuda Mikako JPN          
28 Zvereva Yana RUS          

21 Pegliasco Isabelle FRA          
44 Evequoz Eleonore SUI          

53 Bye
12 Yeung Chui Ling HKG          

13 Grumier Mathilde FRA          
52 Bye

45 Jeza Eva SLO          
20 Nakano Nozomi JPN          

29 Dabrowa Katarzyna POL          
36 Yunusbayeva Jamilya KAZ          

61 Bye
4 Pochkalova Anfisa UKR          

3 Cohen Mary GBR          
62 Bye

35 Shasharina Elena RUS          
30 Knapik Renata POL          

19 Muroni Marzia ITA          
46 ABDEL AZIZ Mona EGY          

51 Bye
14 Rizzi Giulia ITA          

11 Shemyakina Yana UKR          
54 Bye

43 Antal Edina HUN          
22 Geroudet Tiffany SUI          

27 NAEF Simone SUI          
38 Bukocki Bianka HUN          

59 Bye
6 Deac Simona ROU          

7 MILLS Noam ISR          
58 Bye

39 Boscarelli Francesca ITA          
26 Jevremovic Alksandra SRB          

23 Crook Jayne GBR          
42 Olah Zsofia Borbala FIN          

55 Bye
10 Kim Ji Seon KOR          

15 Kochneva Olga RUS          
50 Bye

47 Obrecht Anna Katharina SUI          
18 Petriuk Olga UKR          

31 Julan Muriel FRA          
34 Toth Annamaria HUN          

63 Bye
2 Christmann Beate GER          

Kryvytska O

Zdanovschi A

13-12

Mosler D

15-9

Pyo S

Navarria M

Rodic S

15-8

Nelip E

15-12

Shimookawa A

Baranikova D

Zvereva Y

15-14

Evequoz E

15-14

Yeung C

Grumier M

Nakano N

15-6

Dabrowa K

15-8

Pochkalova A

Cohen M

Shasharina E

12-11

Muroni M

15-9

Rizzi G

Shemyakina Y

Geroudet T

15-12

NAEF S

15-13

Deac S

MILLS N

Boscarelli F

15-9

Crook J

15-2

Kim J

Kochneva O

Petriuk O

15-6

Toth A

15-11

Christmann B

Kryvytska O

15-6

Mosler D

9-8

Navarria M

15-6

Nelip E

15-2

Zvereva Y

15-10

Yeung C

13-6

Nakano N

15-11

Dabrowa K

15-13

Shasharina E

15-14

Rizzi G

15-13

Geroudet T

15-13

Deac S

15-11

MILLS N

15-14

Kim J

5-4

Kochneva O

15-8

Toth A

15-12

Kryvytska O

13-11

Nelip E

15-13

Zvereva Y

4-3

Nakano N

15-11

Rizzi G

12-11

Deac S

15-13

MILLS N

15-13

Kochneva O

13-12

Nelip E

15-9

Nakano N

13-9

Deac S

15-9

Kochneva O

15-11

Nelip E

15-11

Deac S

15-14

Nelip E

15-13

  D# Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

GOLD MEDAL BOUT

Legend:

D# Draw number
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RESULTS BRACKET



Women

Rank Name NOC Medal

1 Nelip Ewa POL - Poland Gold

2 Deac Simona ROU - Romania Silver

3 Kochneva Olga RUS - Russian Federation Bronze

3 Nakano Nozomi JPN - Japan Bronze

5 Kryvytska Olena UKR - Ukraine

6 MILLS Noam ISR - Israel

7 Rizzi Giulia ITA - Italy

8 Zvereva Yana RUS - Russian Federation

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

9 Navarria Mara ITA - Italy

10 Kim Ji Seon KOR - Korea

11 Yeung Chui Ling HKG - Hong Kong

12 Mosler Dominika POL - Poland

13 Geroudet Tiffany SUI - Switzerland

14 Dabrowa Katarzyna POL - Poland

15 Toth Annamaria HUN - Hungary

16 Shasharina Elena RUS - Russian Federation

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

17 Christmann Beate GER - Germany

18 Cohen Mary GBR - Great Britain

19 Pochkalova Anfisa UKR - Ukraine

20 Baranikova Dagmar SVK - Slovakia

21 Shimookawa Ayaka JPN - Japan

22 Shemyakina Yana UKR - Ukraine

23 Grumier Mathilde FRA - France

24 Pyo Shin Hee KOR - Korea

25 Petriuk Olga UKR - Ukraine

26 Muroni Marzia ITA - Italy

27 Crook Jayne GBR - Great Britain

28 NAEF Simone SUI - Switzerland

29 Zdanovschi Ana ROU - Romania

30 Boscarelli Francesca ITA - Italy

31 Rodic Smiljka SRB - Serbia

32 Evequoz Eleonore SUI - Switzerland

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

33 Pegliasco Isabelle FRA - France

34 Vlasova Vlada RUS - Russian Federation

35 Jevremovic Alksandra SRB - Serbia

36 Knapik Renata POL - Poland

37 Julan Muriel FRA - France

38 Lui Sabrina HKG - Hong Kong

39 Yunusbayeva Jamilya KAZ - Kazakhstan

40 Fukuda Mikako JPN - Japan

41 Bukocki Bianka HUN - Hungary
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Women

Rank Name NOC Medal

42 Olexova Martina CZE - Czech Republic

43 Olah Zsofia Borbala FIN - Finland

44 Antal Edina HUN - Hungary

45 Jeza Eva SLO - Slovenia

46 ABDEL AZIZ Mona EGY - Egypt

47 Obrecht Anna Katharina SUI - Switzerland

48 Smetanina Aleksandra LAT - Latvia

---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------- ----------

49 Diongue Ndeye Binta SEN - Senegal

50 Lawrence Corinna GBR - Great Britain

51 Doubova Daniela CZE - Czech Republic

52 Mestres Julie FRA - France

53 Lazar Roxana ROU - Romania

54 Lawrence Hannah Elizabeth GBR - Great Britain

55 Zhong Yelu CHN - China

56 Azukaite Agne LTU - Lithuania

57 Shang Ruyi CHN - China

58 Nagy Ajandek HUN - Hungary

59 Lovisek Judit SVK - Slovakia

60 Shtereva Kristina BUL - Bulgaria

61 Tobias Simona SLO - Slovenia

61 Shi Jiayun CHN - China

63 Trpin Nusa SLO - Slovenia

64 Shen Xinping CHN - China
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